Volume Price per share Total Concideration (NOK) Date Exchange-ID
357 197,00 70329,00 29.12.25 9:05:30 XOSL
134 197,40 26451,60 29.12.259:10:08 XOSL
412 197,20 81246,40 29.12.259:10:11 XOSL

6 197,00 1182,00 29.12.259:14:08 XOSL
121 197,00 23837,00 29.12.25 9:14:08 XOSL
450 197,00 88650,00 29.12.259:14:08 XOSL
30 197,40 5922,00 29.12.25 9:22:45 XOSL
153 197,00 30141,00 29.12.259:24:16 XOSL
134 197,00 26398,00 29.12.259:24:16 XOSL
125 197,00 24625,00 29.12.259:24:16 XOSL
124 197,00 24428,00 29.12.259:24:16 XOSL
357 196,80 70257,60 29.12.25 9:26:09 XOSL
141 196,60 27720,60 29.12.259:27:18 XOSL

11 196,40 2160,40 29.12.259:28:46 XOSL

1 196,40 196,40 29.12.259:28:46 XOSL
345 196,40 67758,00 29.12.259:28:46 XOSL
357 196,40 70114,80 29.12.25 9:30:09 XOSL
153 196,20 30018,60 29.12.25 9:30:59 XOSL
485 196,40 95254,00 29.12.25 9:34:25 XOSL
71 196,00 13916,00 29.12.259:38:44 XOSL
120 196,00 23520,00 29.12.259:38:44 XOSL
68 196,00 13328,00 29.12.259:38:44 XOSL
357 195,80 69900,60 29.12.25 9:40:07 XOSL
357 195,60 69829,20 29.12.25 9:42:09 XOSL
65 195,80 12727,00 29.12.25 9:46:29 XOSL
91 196,40 17872,40 29.12.25 9:58:37 XOSL
1094 196,40 214861,60 29.12.25 9:58:37 XOSL
26 196,40 5106,40 29.12.259:58:39 XOSL
276 196,40 54206,40 29.12.25 9:58:39 XOSL

5 196,80 984,00 29.12.25 10:06:45 XOSL
601 196,80 118276,80 29.12.25 10:06:45 XOSL
444 196,80 87379,20 29.12.25 10:08:45 XOSL
255 196,60 50133,00 29.12.25 10:08:47 XOSL

5 196,80 984,00 29.12.25 10:18:04 XOSL
781 197,40 154169,40 29.12.2510:31:35 XOSL
302 197,00 59494,00 29.12.2510:35:16 XOSL
357 197,00 70329,00 29.12.2510:38:19 XOSL

7 197,00 1379,00 29.12.25 10:40:31 XOSL
46 197,00 9062,00 29.12.25 10:40:31 XOSL

5 197,00 985,00 29.12.25 10:40:32 XOSL

1 197,00 197,00 29.12.25 10:40:32 XOSL
298 197,00 58706,00 29.12.25 10:48:53 XOSL
431 197,00 84907,00 29.12.25 10:48:53 XOSL
65 197,00 12805,00 29.12.25 10:48:53 XOSL
275 197,00 54175,00 29.12.25 10:48:53 XOSL
271 197,00 53387,00 29.12.25 10:48:54 XOSL
297 197,00 58509,00 29.12.25 10:50:19 XOSL
255 196,80 50184,00 29.12.25 10:53:09 XOSL
270 196,80 53136,00 29.12.25 10:54:19 XOSL
352 196,80 69273,60 29.12.2511:09:43 XOSL
280 196,80 55104,00 29.12.25 11:09:43 XOSL
230 196,80 45264,00 29.12.2511:13:18 XOSL
432 196,80 85017,60 29.12.2511:13:18 XOSL
272 196,80 53529,60 29.12.2511:13:18 XOSL
89 196,80 17515,20 29.12.2511:14:14 XOSL

11 196,80 2164,80 29.12.2511:14:14 XOSL
152 196,80 29913,60 29.12.2511:14:14 XOSL
45 196,80 8856,00 29.12.2511:14:14 XOSL
240 196,80 47232,00 29.12.2511:14:14 XOSL
479 197,00 94363,00 29.12.2511:18:47 XOSL
357 197,00 70329,00 29.12.25 11:20:47 XOSL
311 197,00 61267,00 29.12.2511:22:47 XOSL
261 197,00 51417,00 29.12.25 11:24:47 XOSL
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47280,00
51023,00
10047,00
49250,00
1379,00
50184,00
14730,00
37119,60
74435,60
26121,20
196,40
50619,60
25728,40
51260,40
24746,40
22782,40
57682,80
105555,60
57682,80
102808,80
59644,30
27468,00
25898,40
60037,20
94272,00
72471,60
20622,00
94272,00
94272,00
94272,00
54992,00
39280,00
70526,00
94560,00
5122,00
94560,00
109814,40
55104,00
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50133,00
50380,80
24796,80
24796,80
24796,80
19089,60
22655,00
9653,00
25610,00
28959,00
27974,00
29353,00
86395,20
120048,00
60811,20
103910,40
65467,80
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19680,00
31684,80
27552,00
7274,20
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62912,00
92205,40
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XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL



175
65
170
28

599
283
317
600
475

71
269
158
216
127
367
127

97
127
100
556
367
141
271
190
153
334
172
317
203
195
117

52
264
286
268
513
258
254
253
262
395
254
457
189
360
265
273
100
283
499
254
254
374
374
374
374
374
374
374
254
120
120

199,00
199,00
199,00
199,00
199,00
199,00
199,00
199,00
199,00
199,00
199,00
199,00
199,00
197,80
197,80
197,60
197,00
197,00
197,40
197,40
197,40
197,40
197,40
197,20
197,40
197,00
197,00
197,00
197,00
196,80
196,60
196,40
196,40
196,00
196,00
196,00
196,00
196,00
196,00
196,00
196,00
196,00
196,00
196,00
196,00
196,00
196,00
196,00
196,00
195,80
196,00
196,00
196,00
195,60
196,00
196,00
196,00
196,00
196,00
196,00
196,00
196,00
196,00
196,00

34825,00
12935,00
33830,00
5572,00
199,00
119201,00
56317,00
63083,00
119400,00
94525,00
24875,00
14129,00
53531,00
31252,40
42724,80
25095,20
72299,00
25019,00
19147,80
25069,80
19740,00
109754,40
72445,80
27805,20
53495,40
37430,00
30141,00
65798,00
33884,00
62385,60
39909,80
38298,00
22978,80
10192,00
51744,00
56056,00
52528,00
100548,00
50568,00
49784,00
49588,00
51352,00
77420,00
49784,00
89572,00
37044,00
70560,00
51940,00
53508,00
19580,00
55468,00
97804,00
49784,00
49682,40
73304,00
73304,00
73304,00
73304,00
73304,00
73304,00
73304,00
49784,00
23520,00
23520,00

30.12.25 15:48:52
30.12.25 15:48:52
30.12.25 15:48:52
30.12.25 15:48:52
30.12.25 16:19:30
30.12.25 16:19:30
30.12.25 16:19:30
30.12.25 16:19:30
30.12.25 16:19:30
30.12.25 16:19:30
30.12.25 16:19:30
30.12.25 16:19:30
30.12.25 16:19:30
02.01.26 9:03:10
02.01.26 9:04:28
02.01.26 9:04:34
02.01.26 9:11:27
02.01.26 9:11:27
02.01.26 9:15:19
02.01.26 9:15:19
02.01.26 9:15:19
02.01.26 9:16:28
02.01.26 9:20:28
02.01.26 9:20:44
02.01.26 9:25:26
02.01.26 9:36:11
02.01.26 9:36:11
02.01.26 9:48:48
02.01.26 9:48:48
02.01.26 9:51:02
02.01.26 9:51:02
02.01.26 9:51:07
02.01.26 9:51:08
02.01.26 10:22:41
02.01.26 10:22:41
02.01.26 10:22:41
02.01.26 10:22:41
02.01.26 10:22:41
02.01.26 10:22:41
02.01.26 10:22:41
02.01.26 10:22:41
02.01.26 10:22:41
02.01.26 10:32:12
02.01.26 10:32:12
02.01.26 10:32:13
02.01.26 10:35:55
02.01.26 10:35:55
02.01.26 10:37:12
02.01.26 10:39:12
02.01.26 10:46:35
02.01.26 10:46:35
02.01.26 10:46:35
02.01.26 10:46:35
02.01.26 10:51:14
02.01.26 11:09:38
02.01.26 11:09:38
02.01.26 11:09:38
02.01.26 11:09:38
02.01.26 11:09:38
02.01.26 11:09:38
02.01.26 11:09:38
02.01.26 11:09:48
02.01.26 11:09:48
02.01.26 11:12:05

XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL



403
254
634
379
120
516
275
279
491
539
501
457
19
192
729
67
854
263
774
260
539

424
478
402
15
22
36
703
28
552
801
4538
531
440
531
601
474
474
176
474
3402
134
924
191
64
500

196,00
196,00
196,00
195,80
195,80
196,00
196,00
196,00
196,00
196,00
196,00
196,00
196,00
196,00
196,00
196,00
196,00
196,00
196,00
196,00
196,00
196,00
196,00
196,00
196,00
196,00
196,00
196,00
196,00
196,00
196,00
196,00
196,00
196,00
196,00
196,00
196,00
196,00
196,00
196,00
196,00
196,40
196,40
196,40
196,40
197,00
197,00
197,00
197,00
197,00
197,00
197,00
197,00
196,80
197,00
197,00
197,00
197,00
197,00
197,40
197,00
196,80
196,80
196,80

78988,00
49784,00
124264,00
74208,20
23496,00
101136,00
53900,00
54684,00
96236,00
105644,00
98196,00
89572,00
3724,00
37632,00
142884,00
13132,00
167384,00
51548,00
151704,00
50960,00
105644,00
13720,00
39396,00
92316,00
55860,00
104076,00
6664,00
980,00
5096,00
1372,00
1176,00
980,00
1568,00
1764,00
980,00
13328,00
2744,00
23716,00
43512,00
83104,00
93688,00
78952,80
2946,00
4320,80
7070,40
138491,00
5516,00
108744,00
157797,00
893986,00
104607,00
86680,00
104607,00
118276,80
93378,00
93378,00
34672,00
93378,00
670194,00
26451,60
182028,00
37588,80
12595,20
98400,00

02.01.26 11:13:47
02.01.26 11:14:19
02.01.26 11:14:19
02.01.26 11:14:32
02.01.26 11:14:32
02.01.26 11:34:47
02.01.26 11:34:47
02.01.26 11:34:47
02.01.26 11:34:47
02.01.26 11:34:47
02.01.26 11:34:47
02.01.26 11:51:57
02.01.26 11:52:19
02.01.26 11:54:54
02.01.26 11:54:54
02.01.26 11:56:04
02.01.26 11:56:04
02.01.26 12:03:23
02.01.26 12:03:23
02.01.26 12:03:23
02.01.26 12:08:00
02.01.26 12:14:02
02.01.26 12:14:02
02.01.26 12:14:02
02.01.26 12:16:44
02.01.26 12:19:55
02.01.26 12:23:55
02.01.26 12:23:56
02.01.26 12:23:56
02.01.26 12:23:56
02.01.26 12:23:56
02.01.26 12:24:28
02.01.26 12:28:51
02.01.26 12:28:51
02.01.26 12:28:51
02.01.26 12:30:08
02.01.26 12:30:08
02.01.26 12:30:08
02.01.26 12:33:47
02.01.26 12:33:47
02.01.26 12:33:47
02.01.26 13:38:40
02.01.26 13:42:38
02.01.26 13:42:38
02.01.26 13:42:38
02.01.26 14:39:44
02.01.26 14:39:44
02.01.26 14:55:59
02.01.26 14:55:59
02.01.26 14:55:59
02.01.26 14:55:59
02.01.26 14:55:59
02.01.26 14:55:59
02.01.26 14:55:59
02.01.26 14:56:10
02.01.26 14:56:10
02.01.26 14:56:10
02.01.26 14:56:10
02.01.26 14:56:10
02.01.26 15:40:38
02.01.26 15:41:03
02.01.26 15:42:42
02.01.26 15:47:01
02.01.26 15:47:10

XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL



50
447
500
500
337
163
82
175
42
402
340
56
325
69
34
23
26
262

38
67
3490
365
418
500
500
2329
77
263
88
17
12
137
137
137
1593

196,80
196,80
196,80
196,80
196,80
196,80
196,80
196,80
196,80
196,80
196,80
196,80
196,80
196,80
196,80
196,80
196,80
196,80
196,80
196,80
196,30
196,80
196,80
196,80
196,30
196,80
196,80
196,60
196,80
196,60
196,60
196,80
196,80
196,80
196,80
196,80
196,80

590,40
9840,00
87969,60
98400,00
98400,00
66321,60
32078,40
16137,60
34440,00
8265,60
79113,60
66912,00
11020,80
63960,00
13579,20
6691,20
4526,40
5116,80
51561,60
1574,40
7478,40
13185,60
686832,00
71832,00
82262,40
98400,00
98400,00
457881,40
15153,60
51705,80
17300,80
3345,60
2361,60
26961,60
26961,60
26961,60
313502,40

02.01.26 15:48:16
02.01.26 15:48:16
02.01.26 15:48:16
02.01.26 15:48:43
02.01.26 15:49:01
02.01.26 15:49:06
02.01.26 15:49:06
02.01.26 15:49:06
02.01.26 15:49:06
02.01.26 15:49:06
02.01.26 15:49:06
02.01.26 15:49:06
02.01.26 15:49:06
02.01.26 15:49:06
02.01.26 15:50:50
02.01.26 15:50:50
02.01.26 15:50:50
02.01.26 15:50:54
02.01.26 15:51:14
02.01.26 15:51:19
02.01.26 15:52:27
02.01.26 15:56:36
02.01.26 15:56:36
02.01.26 15:56:36
02.01.26 15:56:48
02.01.26 15:56:48
02.01.26 15:56:48
02.01.26 16:02:04
02.01.26 16:02:04
02.01.26 16:02:04
02.01.26 16:02:04
02.01.26 16:10:36
02.01.26 16:12:05
02.01.26 16:12:08
02.01.26 16:12:08
02.01.26 16:12:08
02.01.26 16:15:54

XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL






























